100 North Appleton Street

Clty of Appleton Appleton, Wi 54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Legislation Text

File #: 16-1086, Version: 1

Approve Amendment #3 to OMNNI Associates, Inc. for survey staking for the CTH JJ/Lightning Drive
Project in the amount of $4,300 for a revised not to exceed amount of $174,790.60.

Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™

City of Appleton


http://www.legistar.com/

